Rabo Holland Cup 4/Utrecht City Bokaal

De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht

11 en 12 januari 2020

Deelnemers Dames

Naam

Relatienummer

Cat

Klasse

Reserve

2 Danouk Bannink
5 Marit van Beijnum
6 Femke Beuling
11 Tessa Boogaard
13 Anice Das
14 Helga Drost
15 Romée Ebbinge
20 Leeyen Harteveld
22 Emma Kant
23 Anouk Karel
24 Sylke Kas
26 Nienke Kleinsman
34 Lina Miedema

39 Tessa Oudman

41 Marjolein van der Steen

43 Esmé Stollenga
45 Manouk van Tol
47 Naomi Verkerk
48 Ju-Lin de Visser
51 Henny de Vries
52 Naomi Weeland

53 Sacha van der Weide

57 Lianne van Loon

10155452
10162690
10159892
10156837
10154223
10159698
10162491
10156697
10160096
10156526
10163333
10154914
10158134
10154573
10156515
10166180
10165139
10159860
10157947
10158267
10155818
10157443
10161416

DN4
DA2
DN1
DSA
DSB
DN2
DN2
DSA
DA2
DN4
DA1
DSA
DN3
DN1
DSA
DSA
DSA
DN1
DA2
DA1
DN4
DA1
DN1
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